

ASPHALT STREET REHABILITATION - OXFORD

Project: WEST
Location: OXFORD WEST

A/E Firm: OFFICE OF CITY ENGINEER; MATT HICKEY

Bid Estimate: \$ 152,916.20

Myrl & Roy's
Bidder: Paving, Inc.
1300 N. Bahnson
Address: Avenue
Sioux Falls, SD

Asphalt Surfacing
Bidder: Company
1205 W. Russell
Address: Street
Sioux Falls, SD

Journey Group
Companies dba
Black-Top
Bidder: Paving
4500 W. 58th
Address: Street
Sioux Falls, SD

Double H
Bidder: Paving
27275 Verhey
Address: Place

Double H
Bidder: Paving, Inc.
27297 Wetland
Address: Road
Harrisburg, SD

Address: 224 W. 9TH STREET

Budget: \$ 729,380.00

City/State/Zip: 57103
Phone No.: 605.334.3204

City/State/Zip: 57104
Phone No.: 605.338.4921

City/State/Zip: 57108
Phone No.: 605.336.9512

City/State/Zip: Tea, SD 57064
Phone No.: 605.498.2030

City/State/Zip: 57032
Phone No.: 605.767.3502

City/State/Zip: SIOUX FALLS, SD 57104
Phone No.: 605.367.8601
Value of OFM: \$

Letting Date: 06/07/18
Time: 2:15PM

Item No.	Std. Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	9.0010	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 1,128.53	\$ 1,128.53	\$ 5,515.00	\$ 5,515.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 4,750.00
2	320.1210	ASPHALT CONCRETE COMPOSITE PG58-28	TON	1597.6	\$ 71.25	\$ 113,829.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 118,222.40	\$ 73.50	\$ 117,423.60	\$ 82.00	\$ 131,003.20	\$ 76.85	\$ 122,775.56
3	634.0010	FLAGGING	HR	18	\$ 58.80	\$ 1,058.40	\$ 33.00	\$ 594.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 24.70	\$ 444.60	\$ 40.00	\$ 720.00
4	634.0110	TRAFFIC CONTROL	SF	224.5	\$ 1.16	\$ 260.42	\$ 1.10	\$ 246.95	\$ 1.25	\$ 280.63	\$ 1.05	\$ 235.73	\$ 2.50	\$ 561.25
5	634.0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL MISCELLANEOUS	LS	1	\$ 1,974.28	\$ 1,974.28	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,830.00	\$ 1,830.00	\$ 1,955.00	\$ 1,955.00
6	634.0285	TYPE 3 BARRICADE 8' DOUBLE SIDED	EA	12	\$ 23.23	\$ 278.76	\$ 22.00	\$ 264.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 276.00	\$ 21.50	\$ 258.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 360.00
7	900.0450	VALVE BOX ADJUSTMENT	EA	20	\$ 167.45	\$ 3,349.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 14,200.00
TOTAL GROSS BASE BID					Total Bid \$ 121,878.39		Total Bid \$ 127,712.35		Total Bid \$131,870.23		Total Bid \$138,171.53		Total Bid \$145,321.81	